
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Orientation (Mandatory) 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Level I begins 

{Class every Thur. 8:00am-5:30pm, Lab/Clinical every Friday 6:30am-3:00pm) 

Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025 - (Thanksgiving) 

 Thursday,  November 27, 2025 End of Level I 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Level II begins 

{Class every Thursday 8:00am-5:30pm, Lab/Clinical every Friday 6:30am-3:00pm) 

December 19, 2025 -January 4, 2026 College Closed 

Friday, July 10 2026 End of Level II 

Thursday, July 16, 2026 Level Ill begins 

{Class every Thursday 8:00am-5:30pm, Lab/Clinical every Friday 6:30am-3:00pm) 

Thursday, November 26 - Thanksgiving 

 December 18, 2025 -January 3, 2027 College Closed 

Thursday, February 18, 2027 End of Level Ill 

Tuesday, March 2, 2027 GRADUATION 
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